Overview:
• Quick and easy to install
• Extremely robust
• Long life design
Features:
• Available for either 3 pin or 5/7 pin NEMA photocell bases
• LED indicator to confirm unit is working correctly (1 flash per 10 seconds = OK, 1 flash per
 1 second = gaining Solar Clock and no flash = faulty).

Terminals Brass
Body Material UV stabilised Polycarbonate Enclosure
Order Code Description Warranty Lux On Lux Off
F6253-0004 ZCell LED 20 Lux 1:1 12 years 20 20
F6253-0001 ZCell LED 35 Lux 1:0.5 12 years 35 18
F6253-0006 ZCell LED 35 Lux 1:0.5 5-7 Pin 12 years 35 18
F6253-0007 ZCell LED 20 Lux 1:1 5-7 Pin 12 years 20 20
Order Codes
*part night and coloured band options available on request
Zodionwww.lucyzodion.com
Zodion House, Station Road, Sowerby Bridge HX6 3AF